
B

2

4

11

1

5

314

6

9

10

4

7

8

D
ec

 2
0,

 2
01

6 
- 1

0:
40

am
 - 

37
1_

AB
.d

wg
H

:\A
tk

in
so

n 
Q

ua
dr

an
gl

e 
R

es
id

en
ce

 H
al

ls
\A

tk
in

so
n 

Q
ua

dr
an

gl
e 

R
es

id
en

ce
 H

al
l B

\B
ui

ld
in

g 
Pl

an
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

F E

A B

D

C

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
32

371
1

ATKINSON QUADRANGLE RESIDENCE HALL B - BASEMENT LEVEL

SCALE: 3/16" = 1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP



B

104

104A

101

103

109

105

108

107

106

105

107

106

110

111

D
ec

 2
0,

 2
01

6 
- 1

0:
40

am
 - 

37
1_

A1
.d

wg
H

:\A
tk

in
so

n 
Q

ua
dr

an
gl

e 
R

es
id

en
ce

 H
al

ls
\A

tk
in

so
n 

Q
ua

dr
an

gl
e 

R
es

id
en

ce
 H

al
l B

\B
ui

ld
in

g 
Pl

an
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

F E

A B

D

C

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
32

371
1

ATKINSON QUADRANGLE RESIDENCE HALL B - FIRST LEVEL

SCALE: 3/16" = 1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOWN



B

208

205A204A

203

209

202

201

210

214

217

215

213

212

216

205

218A

204

218B

206

218

208A

213B

207

213

209A

213A

210A

208B

211

208

212A

208A

212

213

217

212A

208A

211

208

D
ec

 2
0,

 2
01

6 
- 1

0:
40

am
 - 

37
1_

A2
.d

wg
H

:\A
tk

in
so

n 
Q

ua
dr

an
gl

e 
R

es
id

en
ce

 H
al

ls
\A

tk
in

so
n 

Q
ua

dr
an

gl
e 

R
es

id
en

ce
 H

al
l B

\B
ui

ld
in

g 
Pl

an
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

F E

A B

D

C

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
32

371
1

ATKINSON QUADRANGLE RESIDENCE HALL B - SECOND LEVEL

SCALE: 3/16" = 1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOWN



B
305A

306307A

301

302

310

303

309

311

309A

306A

308

306 307

306B

306A

311A

304

311

305

311B

309A

311

309

311B

D
ec

 2
0,

 2
01

6 
- 1

0:
40

am
 - 

37
1_

A3
.d

wg
H

:\A
tk

in
so

n 
Q

ua
dr

an
gl

e 
R

es
id

en
ce

 H
al

ls
\A

tk
in

so
n 

Q
ua

dr
an

gl
e 

R
es

id
en

ce
 H

al
l B

\B
ui

ld
in

g 
Pl

an
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

F E

A B

D

C

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
32

371
1

ATKINSON QUADRANGLE RESIDENCE HALL B - THIRD LEVEL

SCALE: 3/16" = 1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOWN



B

D
ec

 2
0,

 2
01

6 
- 1

0:
40

am
 - 

37
1_

AR
.d

wg
H

:\A
tk

in
so

n 
Q

ua
dr

an
gl

e 
R

es
id

en
ce

 H
al

ls
\A

tk
in

so
n 

Q
ua

dr
an

gl
e 

R
es

id
en

ce
 H

al
l B

\B
ui

ld
in

g 
Pl

an
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

F E

A B

D

C

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
32

371
1

ATKINSON QUADRANGLE RESIDENCE HALL B - ROOF LEVEL

SCALE: 3/16" = 1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHIMNEY


